
CLAIMS ENGAGEMENT  
CONTACTS 

AIG Claims Engagement partners with brokers and clients to provide assistance with 
claims issue resolution and enhance the claims experience. Our dedicated Zone 
Claims Executives stand ready to help service local needs of primary casualty clients 
across all lines of business. 

Head of Claims Account 
Relationship Management      
Brian Brown    
Brian.Brown@aig.com    
(215) 235-6314  

Claims Engagement Director  
Shirley Popowniak
Shirley.Popowniak@aig.com
(312) 930-6454

Zone Claims Executives 

Northeast & New York Metro
Jeff Sori
Jeff.Sori@aig.com
(215) 255-6301

Southeast & South Central
Jeff Mahon
Jeffrey.Mahon@aig.com    

(214) 758-1721

Midwest
Brian Schissel
Brian.Schissel@aig.com

    

 
    

    

             
 

 

(913) 752-4204

West
Larisa Orlov 
Larisa.Orlov@aig.com
(213) 689-3743  

    

    

American International Group, Inc. (NYSE: AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. AIG provides insurance solutions that help businesses and individuals in approximately 190 
countries and jurisdictions protect their assets and manage risks through AIG operations and network partners. For additional information, visit www.aig.com. This website with additional 
information about AIG has been provided as a convenience, and the information contained on such website is not incorporated by reference herein.

AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide operations of American International Group, Inc. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American 
International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries and jurisdictions, and coverage is subject to underwriting requirements and actual policy language. Non-
insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Certain property casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. Surplus lines insurers do not 
generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.

    11/06/2024




